Independent P ing Report H Quarter 2014
Network Program Name Initial (1) or New (N) or Primary {P) or Program Description Air Date Start Time* End Time* Length
Repeat (R}? | Continuing (C)? | Multicast (M)? (MM/DD/YYYY) | (¢ 55) {F ) (k S5)

HOOSIER TV MIDWEST OUTDOORS MAGAZINE | N M Sports 05/12/2014 18:00:00 18:30:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV REEL DEAL R c M |Entertainment News 05/12/2014 22:00:00 22:30:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV COLTS UP CLOSE R C M Sports 05/13/2014 07:00:00 07:30:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV CONNECTIONS UVE R N M Lifestyle 05/13/2014 07:30:00 08:00:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV REEL DEAL R [ M Entertainment News 05/13/2014 08:30:00 03:00:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV THE FACE BEHIND THE FILE R N M Documentary/Biography 05/13/2014 11:30:00 12:00:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV COTTAGE COOKING WITH FRIENDS R C M Lifestyle 05/13/2014 12:00:00 12:30:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV DRIVEN R N M Sports 05/13/2014 12:30:00 13:00:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV INSIDE IU EAST R C M Sports 05/13/2014 13:00:00 13:30:00 00:30:00
HOQSIER TV COLTS UP CLOSE R C M Sports 05/13/2014 13:30:00 14:00:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV CONNECTIONS LIVE R N M Lifestyle 05/13/2014 14:00:00 14:30:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV SOFTBALL 360 R N M Sparts 05/13/2014 14:30:00 15:00:00 00:30:00
HOQSIER TV RACELINE R N M Sports 05/13/2014 15:00:00 15:30:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV INDIANA OUTDOOR ADVENTURES R c M Sports 05/13/2014 16:00:00 16:30:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV INDIANA WEEK IN REVIEW R C M Lifestyle 05/13/2014 16:30:00 17:00:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV HOOSIER PAWN | N M Reality: Other 05/13/2014 17:00:00 17:30:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV HEARTLAND POKER TOUR | N M Sports 05/13/2014 18:00:00 19:00:00 01:00:00
HOOSIER TV REEL DEAL R C M Entertainment News 05/13/2014 23:00:00 23:30:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV REEL DEAL R C M Entertainment News 05/14/2014 07:00:00 07:30.00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV HOOSIER PAWN R N M Reality: Other 05/14/2014 07:30:00 08:00:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV COTTAGE COOKING WITH FRIENDS R C M Lifestyle 05/14/2014 08:00:00 08:30:00 00:30:00
HOQSIER TV INSIDE IU EAST R [ M Sparts 05/14/2014 14:00:00 14:30:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV COTTAGE COOKING WITH FRIENDS R [ M Lifestyle 05/14/2014 15:30:00 16:00:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV HEARTLAND POKER TOUR R N M Sports 05/14/2014 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00
HOQSIER TV REEL DEAL R C M Entertainment News 05/14/2014 17:00:00 17:30:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV INDIANA WEEK IN REVIEW R C M Lifestyle 05/14/2014 18:00:00 18:30:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV DRIVEN R N L Sports 05/14/2014 18:30:00 19:00:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV THE FACE BEHIND THE FILE R N M Documentary/Biography 05/14/2014 19:00:00 19:30:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV HOOSIER PAWN R N M Reality: Other 05/14/2014 19:30:00 20:00:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV RIP OR RAVE R N M Lifestyle 05/14/2014 20:00:00 20:30:00 00:30:00
HOQSIER TV COLTS UP CLOSE R [+ M Sparts 05/14/2014 20:30:00 21:00:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV RACELINE R N M Sports 05/14/2014 21:00:00 21:30:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV INDIANA HIGH SCHOOL BASEBALL R N M Sports 05/14/2014 21:30:00 00:00:00 02:30:00
HOOSIER TV MIDWEST OUTDOORS MAGAZINE R N M Sports 05/15/2014 07:00:00 07:30:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV HEARTLAND POKER TOUR R N M Sports 05/15/2014 08:00:00 09:00:00 01:00:00
HOOSIER TV DRIVEN R N M Sports 05/15/2014 11:00:00 11:30:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV CONNECTIONS LIVE R N M Lifestyle 05/15/2014 11:30:00 12:00:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV INDIANA WEEK IN REVIEW R C M Lifestyle 05/15/2014 15:30:00 16:00:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV MIDWEST OUTDOORS MAGAZINE R N M Sports 05/15/2014 16:00:00 16:30:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV SOFTBALL 360 R N M Sports 05/15/2014 16:30:00 17:00:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV INSIDE IU EAST R C M Sports 05/15/2014 17:00:00 17:30:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV RACELINE R N M Sports 05/15/2014 17:30:00 18:00:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV HEARTLAND POKER TOUR R N M Sports 05/15/2014 18:00:00 15:00:00 01:00:00
HOOSIER TV INDIANA WEEK IN REVIEW R C M Lifestyle 05/15/2014 19:00:00 19:30:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV INDIANA OUTDOOR ADVENTURES R C M Sports 05/15/2014 19:30:00 20:00:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV HOOSIER PAWN R N M Reality: Other 05/15/2014 20:00:00 20:30:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV CONNECTIONS LIVE R N M Lifestyle 05/15/2014 21:00:00 21:30:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV HEARTLAND POKER TOUR R N M Sports 05/15/2014 23:00:00 00:00:00 01:00:00
HOOSIER TV HEARTLAND POKER TOUR R N M Sports 05/16/2014 07:00:00 08:00:00 01:00:00
HOOSIER TV COLTS UP CLOSE R C M Sports 05/16/2014 D8:00:00 08:30:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV REEL DEAL R [ &5 M Entertainment News 05/16/2014 11:00:00 11:30:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV DRIVEN R N M Sports 05/16/2014 11:30:00 12:00:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV INDIANA OUTDOOR ADVENTURES R C M Sports 05/16/2014 12:30:00 13:00:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV MIDWEST OUTDOORS MAGAZINE R N M Sports 05/16/2014 13:00:00 13:30:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV COTTAGE COOKING WITH FRIENDS R C ™M Lifestyle 05/16/2014 13:30:00 14:00:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV [INSIDE IU EAST R C M Sparts 05/16/2014 14:30:00 15:00:00 00:30:00
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HOOSIER TV INDIANA WEEK IN REVIEW R C M Lifestyle 05/16/2014 15:00:00 15:30:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV HEARTLAND POKER TOUR R N M Sports 05/16/2014 15:30:00 16:30:00 01:00:00
HOOSIER TV INDIANA HIGH SCHOOL BASEBALL I N M Sports 05/16/2014 16:30:00 18:10:00 01:40:00
HOOSIER TV INDIANA HIGH SCHOOL BASEBALL | N M Sports 05/16/2014 19:00:00 20:52:00 01:52:00
HOOSIER TV |HEARTLAND POKER TOUR R N M Sports 05/16/2014 23:00:00 00:00:00 01:00:00
HOOSIER TV INDIANA WEEK IN REVIEW R C M Lifestyle 05/17/2014 09:00:00 09:30:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV INSIDE 1L EAST R £ M Sports 05/17/2014 10:00:00 10:30:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV DRIVEN R N M Sports 05/17/2014 10:30:00 11:00:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV INDIANA OUTDOOR ADVENTURES | C M Sports 05/17/2014 11:00:00 11:30:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV |coLts up cLosE R [ M Sports 05/17/2014 11:30:00 12:00:00 00:30.00
HOOSIER TV INDIANA HIGH SCHOOL BASEBALL R N M Sports 05/17/2014 12:00:00 14:00:00 02:00:00
HOOSIER TV DRIVEN R N M Sports 05/17/2014 14:00:00 14:30:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV INDIANA OUTDOOR ADVENTURES R C M Sports 05/17/2014 14:30:00 15:00:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV MTC SPORTS: IHSAA BASEBALL R C M Sports 05/17/2014 15:00:00 17:30:00 02:30:00
HOOSIER TV INDIANA HIGH SCHOOL BASEBALL R N M Sports 05/17/2014 17:30:00 19:30:00 02:00:00
HOOSIER TV INSIDE IU EAST R C M Sports 05/17/2014 19:30:00 20:00:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV INDIANA HIGH SCHOOL BASEBALL R N M Sports 05/17/2014 20:00:00 22:00:00 02:00:00
HOOSIER TV HOOSIER PAWN R N M Reality: Other 05/17/2014 22:00:00 22:30:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV HOOSIER PAWN R N M Reality: Other 05/18/2014 07:30:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV MIDWEST OUTDOORS MAGAZINE R N M Sports 05/18/2014 08:00:00 08:30:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV INDIANA OUTDOOR ADVENTURES R C M Sports 05/18/2014 08:30:00 09:00:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV MTC SPORTS: IPSAC MIDWEST CLASSIC R C M Sports 05/18/2014 09:16:00 11:00:00 01:44:00
HOOSIER TV COTTAGE COOKING WITH FRIENDS R C M Lifestyle 05/18/2014 11:00:00 11:30:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV RIP OR RAVE R N M Lifestyle 05/18/2014 11:30:00 12:00:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV INDIANA HIGH SCHOOL BASEBALL R L M Sports 05/18/2014 12:00:00 14:00:00 02:00:00
HOOSIER TV HEARTLAND POKER TOUR R N M Sports 05/18/2014 14:00:00 15:00:00 01:00:00
HOOSIER TV MTC SPORTS: IHSAA BASEBALL R C M Sports 05/18/2014 15:00:00 17:00:00 02:00:00
HOOSIER TV REEL DEAL R C M Entertainment News 05/18/2014 17:00:00 17:30:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV CONNECTIONS LIVE R N M Lifestyle 05/18/2014 17:30:00 18:00:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV INDIANA HIGH S5CHOOL BASEBALL R N M Sports 05/18/2014 18:00:00 20:00:00 02:00:00
HOOSIER TV |INDIANA HIGH SCHOOL BASEBALL R N M Sports 05/18/2014 20:00:00 22:30:00 02:30:00
HOOSIER TV ISOFT&ALI. 360 R N M Sports 05/18/2014 22:30:00 23:00:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV JINDIANA WEEK IN REVIEW } C M Lifestyle 05/19/2014 07:30:00 08:00:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV COTTAGE COOKING WITH FRIENDS R C M Lifestyle 05/19/2014 08:30:00 09:00:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV INDIANA WEEK IN REVIEW R C M Lifestyle 05/19/2014 09:30:00 10:00:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV COTTAGE COOKING WITH FRIENDS R C M Lifestyle 05/19/2014 10:30:00 11:00:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV [INDIANA WEEK IN REVIEW R C M Lifestyle 05/19/2014 11;00:00 11:30:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV THE FACE BEHIND THE FILE R N M Documentary/Biography 05/19/2014 12:00:00 12:30:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV HEARTLAND POKER TOUR 1 N M Sports 05/19/2014 12:30:00 13:30:00 01:00:00
HOOSIER TV HOQSIER PAWN [} L M Reality: Other 05/19/2014 13:30:00 14:00:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV REEL DEAL 1 C M Entertainment News 05/19/2014 14:00:00 14:30:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV RACELINE 1 N M Sparts 05/19/2014 14:30:00 15:00:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV SOFTBALL 360 R N M Sports 05/19/2014 15:30:00 16:00:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV BEACH SPORTS NETWORK 1 N M Sports 05/18/2014 16:00:00 16:30:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV DRIVEN R N M Sports 05/19/2014 16:30:00 17:00:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV COLTS UP CLOSE R C L] Sports 05/19/2014 17:00:00 17:30:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV COTTAGE COOKING WITH FRIENDS R C M Lifestyle 05/19/2014 17:30:00 18:00:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV MIDWEST OUTDOORS MAGAZINE I N M Sparts 05/19/2014 18:00:00 18:30:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV INDIANA OUTDOOR ADVENTURES R C M Sports 05/19/2014 18:30:00 19:00:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV HOOSIER PAWN R N M Reality: Other 05/18/2014 19:00:00 19:30:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV HEARTLAND POKER TOUR R N M Spaorts 05/19/2014 19:30:00 20:30:00 01:00:00
HOOSIER TV COTTAGE COOKING WITH FRIENDS R [ M Lifestyle 05/13/2014 20:30:00 21:00:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV CONNECTIONS LIVE R N M Lifestyle 05/19/2014 21:30:00 22:00:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV HOOSIER PAWN R N M Reality: Other 05/19/2014 22:00:00 22:30:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV |REEL DEAL R N M Entertainment News 05/19/2014 22:30:00 23:00:00 00:30:00
E HOOSIER TV JcoLTs up CLOSE R c M Sports 05/20/2014 07:00:00 07:30:00 00:30:00
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Repeat (R)? Continuing (C)7 | Multicast (M)7? (Mm/Do/YYYY) | ( (HH:MM:55)

HOUSIER TV BEACH SPORTS NETWORK [ N M Sports 05/20/2014 07:30:00 08:00:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV REEL DEAL R C M [Emertainment News 05/20/2014 08:30:00 09:00:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV THE FACE BEHIND THE FILE ] N M Documentary/Biography 05/20/2014 11:30:00 12:00:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV COTTAGE COOKING WITH FRIENDS R c M [Lifestyle 05/20/2014 12:00:00 12:30:00 00:30:00
HOOSIERTV  |DRIVEN R N M Sports 05/20/2014 12:30:00 13:00:00 00:30:00
HOOSIERTV | COLTS UP CLOSE R c M |sports 05/20/2014 13:30:00 14:00:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV |BEACH SPORTS NETWORK [ N M |sports 05/20/2014 14:00:00 14:30:00 00:30:00
HOOSIERTV  |SOFTBALL 360 R N M |sports 05/20/2014 14:30:00 15:00:00 00:30:00
HOOSIERTV _ |RACELINE R N [0 [sports 05/20/2014 15:00:00 15:30:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV MIDWEST OUTDOORS MAGAZINE R N M |sports 05/20/2014 15:30:00 16:00:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV INDIANA OUTDDOR ADVENTURES R C M |sports 05/20/2014 16:00:00 16:30:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV INDIANA WEEK IN REVIEW [ c M |Lifestyle 05/20/2014 16:30:00 17:00:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV HOOSIER PAWN [ N M | Reality: Other 05/20/2014 17:00:00 17:30:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV HEARTLAND POKER TOUR R N M [sports 05/20/2014 18:00:00 19:00:00 01:00:00
HOOSIER TV THE FACE BEHIND THE FILE R N M |Documentary/Biography 05/20/2014 19:00:00 19:30:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV SOFTBALL 360 R N M Sports 05/20/2014 19:30:00 20:00:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV BEACH SPORTS NETWORK R N M Sports 05/20/2014 20:00:00 20:30:00 00:30:00
HOOSIERTV  |RACELINE ft N M {sports 05/20/2014 20:30:00 21:00:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV INDIANA OUTDOOR ADVENTURES R C M [sports 05/20/2014 21:00:00 21:30:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV MIDWEST OUTDOORS MAGAZINE R N M ]Sports 05/20/2014 21:30:00 22:00:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV REEL DEAL R C M ]En‘t!ﬂafﬂm{ﬂt News 05/20/2014 22:00:00 22:30:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV |REEL DEAL R c M Entertainment News 05/21/2014 07:00:00 07:30:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV HOOSIER PAWN R N M Reality: Other 05/21/2014 07:30:00 08:00:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV COTTAGE COOKING WITH FRIENDS R [3 M Lifestyle 05/21/2014 08:00:00 08:30:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV MIDWEST OUTDOORS MAGAZINE R N M Sports 05/21/2014 11:00:00 11:30:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV INDIANA OUTDOOR ADVENTURES R C M Sports 05/21/2014 11:30:00 12:00:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV INDIANA WEEK IN REVIEW R C M Lifiestyle 05/21/2014 12:00:00 12:30,00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV |RACELINE R N M Sports 05/21/2014 12:30:00 13:00:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV |SOFTBALL 360 R N M Sports 05/21/2014 13:00:00 13:30:00 00:30:00
HOOSIERTV  |BEACH SPORTS NETWORK R N M Sports 05/21/2014 13:30:00 14:00:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV COLTS UP CLOSE [] C [ Sports 05/21/2014 14:00:00 14:30:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV COTTAGE COOKING WITH FRIENDS R [ M Lifestyle 05/21/2014 15:30:00 16:00:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV HEARTLAND POKER TOUR [ N M Sports 05/21/2014 16:00:00 17:00:00 01:00:00
HOOSIER TV REEL DEAL [ C M Entertainment News 05/21/2014 17:00:00 17:30:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV INDIAMA WEEK IN REVIEW [ [3 M Lifestyle 05/21/2014 18:00:00 18:30:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV DRIVEN R N M Sports 05/21/2014 18:30:00 19:00:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV THE FACE BEHIND THE FILE R [ M Documentary/Biography 05/21/2014 19:00:00 19:30:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV HOOSIER PAWN R N M [Reality: Other 05/21/2014 19:30:00 20:00:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV |RACELINE R N M |sports 05/21/2014 20:00-00 20:30:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV COLTS UP CLOSE R C M [sports 05/21/2014 21:00:00 21:30:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV INDIANA HIGH SCHOOL BASEBALL 1 N [ Sports 05/21/2014 21:30:00 23:30:00 02:00:00
HOOSIER TV HOOSIER PAWN R N M Reality: Other 05/21/2014 23:30:00 00:00:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV MIDWEST OUTDOORS MAGAZINE R N M Sports 05/22/2014 07:00:00 07:30:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV HEARTLAND POKER TOUR R N M Sports 05/22/2014 08:00:00 09:00:00 01:00:00
HOOSIER TV COTTAGE COOKING WITH FRIENDS R C M Lifestyle 05/22/2014 11:00:00 11:30:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV DRIVEN R N M Sports 05/22/2014 11:30:00 12:00:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV E-E-EI. DEAL R C M |Entertainment News 05/22/2014 12:00:00 12:30:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV HOOSIER PAWN R N M Reality: Other 05/22/2014 13:00:00 13:30:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV COLTS UP CLOSE R c M Sports 05/22/2014 13:30:00 14:00:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV COTTAGE COOKING WITH FRIENDS R C M Lifestyle 05/22/2014 14:00:00 14:30:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV |INDIANA WEEK IN REVIEW [ [ M Lifestyle 05/22/2014 15:00:00 15:30:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV INDIANA OUTDOGR ADVENTURES R C M Sports 05/22/2014 15:30:00 16:00:00 00:30:00
HOOSIERTV  |MIDWEST OUTDOORS MAGAZINE R N M Sports 05/22/2014 16:00:00 16:30:00 00:30:00
HOOSIERTV  |soFTBALL 360 R N M Sports 05/22/2014 16:30:00 17:00:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV |HEACH SPORTS NETWORK R N M Sports 05/22/2014 17:00:00 17:30:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV |RACEUNE R N M Sparts 05/22/2014 17:30:00 18:00:00 00:30:00
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Independent Programming Report Hoosier TV Second Quarter 2014

Network Program Name Initial (1) or New (N) or Primary (F) or Program Description Air Date Start Time* End Time* Length
Repeat (R}? | Continuing (C)? | Multicast (M)? (MM/DD/YYYY) |  (HH:MM:SS) (HH:MM:SS) {HH:MM:5S)
HOOSIER TV HEARTLAND POKER TOUR R N M Sports 05/22/2014 23:00:00 00:00:00 01:00:00
HOOSIER TV BEACH SPORTS NETWORK R N M Sports 05/23/2014 07:00:00 07:30:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV SOFTBALL 360 R N M Sports 05/23/2014 07:30:00 08:00:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV COLTS UP CLOSE R C M Sports 05/23/2014 08:00:00 08:30:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV REEL DEAL R € M Entertainment News 05/23/2014 11:00:00 11:30:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV DRIVEN R N M Sports 05/23/2014 11:30:00 12:00:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV |RACELINE R N M Sports 05/23/2014 12:00:00 12:30:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV INDIANA OUTDOOR ADVENTURES R C M Sports 05/23/2014 12:30:00 13:00:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV MIDWEST OUTDOORS MAGAZINE R N M Sports 05/23/2014 13:00:00 13:30:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV COTTAGE COOKING WITH FRIENDS R C M Lifestyle 05/23/2014 13:30:00 14:00:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV INDIANA WEEK IN REVIEW R C M Lifestyle 05/23/2014 15:00:00 15:30:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV HEARTLAND POKER TOUR R N M Sports 05/23/2014 15:30:00 16:30:00 01:00:00
HOOSIER TV DRIVEN R N M Sports 05/23/2014 16:30:00 17:00:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV (COLTS UP CLOSE R C M Sports 05/23/2014 17:00:00 17:30:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV BEACH SPORTS NETWORK R N M Sports 05/23/2014 17:30:00 18:00:00 00:30:00
HOQSIER TV ISOFTB#\I.I. 360 R N M Sports 05/23/2014 18:00:00 18:30:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV INDIANA OUTDOOR ADVENTURES R C M Sports 05/23/2014 18:30:00 15:00:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV (COLTS UP CLOSE R C M Sports 05/23/2014 22:19:00 22:30:00 00:11:00
HOOSIER TV HEARTLAND POKER TOUR R N M Sparts 05/23/2014 23:00:00 00:00:00 01:00:00
HOOSIER TV HEARTLAND POKER TOUR R N M Sports D5/24/2014 09:00:00 10:00:00 01:00:00
HOOSIER TV HOOSIER PAWN R C M Sports 05/24/2014 10:00:00 10:30:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV INDIANA OUTDOOR ADVENTURES R C M Sports 05/24/2014 11:00:00 11:30:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV BEACH SPORTS NETWORK R N M Sports 05/24/2014 11:30:00 12:00:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV INDIANA HIGH SCHOOL BASEBALL R N M Sports 05/24/2014 12:00:00 14:00:00 02:00:00
HOGSIER TV DRIVEN R N M Sports 05/24/2014 14:00:00 14:30:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV INDIANA OUTDOOR ADVENTURES R = M Sports 05/24/2014 14:30:00 15:00:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV MIDWEST OUTDOORS MAGAZINE R N M Sports 05/24/2014 15:00:00 15:30:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV HOOSIER PAWN R N M Sports 05/24/2014 15:30:00 16:00:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV REEL DEAL R C M Entertainment News 05/24/2014 16:30:00 17:00:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV INDIANA OUTDOOR ADVENTURES R [ M Sports 05/24/2014 17:00:00 17:30:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV MIDWEST OUTDOORS MAGAZINE R N M Sports 05/24/2014 17:30:00 18:00:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV COLTS UP CLOSE R C M Sports 05/24/2014 18:00:00 18:30.00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV RACELINE R N M Sports 05/24/2014 18:30:00 19:00:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV DRIVEN R N M Sports 05/24/2014 22:43:00 23:00:00 00:17:00
HOOSIER TV HOOSIER PAWN R N M ]Realm‘. Other 05/25/2014 07:30:00 08:00:00 00:30:00
HODSIER TV MIDWEST OUTDOORS MAGAZINE R N M ISpﬂﬂs 05/25/2014 08:00:00 08:30:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV INDIANA OUTDOOR ADVENTURES R C M lSmrts 05/25/2014 08:30:00 09:00:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV [COTTAGE COOKING WITH FRIENDS R C M |Lifestyle 05/25/2014 11:00:00 11:30:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV IINDIANA HIGH SCHOOL BASEBALL R N M _ISpor‘ts 05/25/2014 12:00:00 14:00:00 02:00:00
HOOSIER TV IHEARTL»\ND POKER TOUR R N M ISpurt! 05/25/2014 14:00:00 15:00:00 01:00:00
HOOSIER TV IIlACELINE R N M Sports 05/25/2014 15:30:00 16:00:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV ISOFT‘BALL 360 R N M Sports 05/25/2014 16:00:00 16:30:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV BEACH SPORTS NETWORK R N M Sports 05/25/2014 16:30:00 17:00:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV INDIANA OUTDOOR ADVENTURES R (< M Sports 05/25/2014 17:00:00 17:30:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV MIDWEST OUTDOORS MAGAZINE R N M Sports 05/25/2014 17:30:00 18:00:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV REEL DEAL R [ M Entertainment News 05/25/2014 18:00:00 18:30:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV MIDWEST OUTDOORS MAGAZINE R N M Sports 05/25/2014 22:17:00 22:30:00 00:13:00
HOOSIER TV SOFTBALL 360 R N M Sports 05/25/2014 22:30:00 23:00:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV REEL DEAL R C M Sports 05/25/2014 23:00:00 23:30:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV INDIANA WEEK IN REVIEW R c M Lifestyle 05/26/2014 07:30:00 08:00:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV COTTAGE COCKING WITH FRIENDS I C M Lifestyle 05/26/2014 08:30:00 09:00:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV INDIANA WEEK IN REVIEW R C M Lifestyle 05/26/2014 11:00:00 11:30:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV HEARTLAND POKER TOUR | N M Sports 05/26/2014 12:00:00 13:00:00 01:00:00
HOOGSIER TV BEACH SPORTS NETWORK R N M ISpoﬂs 05/26/2014 16:00:00 16:30:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV DRIVEN | N M |sports 05/26/2014 16:30:00 17:00:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV COLTS UP CLOSE R C M ISpﬂrts 05/26/2014 17:00:00 17:30:00 00:30:00

Page 88 of 155




Independent P ing Report H d Quarter 2014
Network Program Name Initial (1) or New (N) or Primary (P) or Program Description Alr Date Start Time* End Time* Length
Repeat (R)? | Continuing (C)7 | Multicast (m)? (MM/DD/YYYY) |  (HH:MM:SS) (HH-MM:5S) (HH:MM:S5)
HOOSIER TV COTTAGE COOKING WITH FRIENDS [ c M Lifestyle 05/26/2014 17:30:00 18:00:00 00:30:00
HOOSIER TV MIDWEST OUTDOORS MAGAZINE ] N M Sports 05/26/2014 18:00:00 18:30:00 00:30:00
